

## WAPDA TENDER NOTICE MANGLA POWER STATION INVITATION TO BID

The Employer, Resident Engineer (Power), WAPDA Mangla invites sealed bids for the aforesaid works from eligible firms registered with Pakistan Engineering Counsel, Income Tax Department and FBR/GoAJK BR.

Completion Opening

Sr.	Tender	Description of works (FY- 2024/25)	Bid	Completion	Opening
No.	No.		Security	Period	Date
1	ITR / 1069	Repair Joints / Cracks at Tailrace Area	80,000/-	40 Days	09.04.2025
2	ITR / 1070	Rehabilitation of Slope at upstream side of Power House along M&D Road.	160,000/-	50 Days	09.04.2025
3	ITR / 1071	Construction of stoplogs foundation pad along with transportation of stoplogs.	160,000/-	40 Days	09.04.2025
4	ITR / 1072	Roof treatment of western loading Bay & Misc area between Unit No. 07 to 10	80,000/-	50 Days	10.04.2025
5	ITR / 1073	Misc R&M in Power House (Leakage, Crack, Draft Tube, Epoxy, Cable Flat & LT Gallery Unit	80,000/-	40 Days	10.04.2025

Eligible Firms registered with Pakistan Engineering Council in category C-6 or above (alongwith appropriate field of specialization as stated in bidding Documents) renewed for the year 2024-25 may obtain further information from and inspect the Bidding Documents at the address given below. A complete set of Bidding Documents may be purchased separately by an interested eligible bidder upon submission of a written application to the office of Resident Engineer, Power Station Mangla and upon payment of non-refundable fee

of Rs. 2000/- (Rupees Two Thousand Only) in the shape of Pay Order / Bank Draft

128.000/- 40 Davs

10.04.2025

The Tender Documents will be issued to the firm upon production of PEC Registration Certificate, Income Tax Registration Certificate alongwith Active Tax Payer List (ATL) confirmation. All bids must reach at the office of Resident Engineer Power Station WAPDA, Mangla on or before 1400 Hrs on the dates mentioned

against each. Bids will be opened on the same days at 1430 Hrs in the presence

of bidders/representatives who choose to attend in the office of Resident Engineer Power Station Mangla. WAPDA reserves the right to accept or reject any or all bids any time prior to

## acceptance of bid proposal. Contact Detail:

PID(L)

Tender

ITR / 6

Ph. No. +92 544-639005 | Fax No. +92 544-639261

No. 03 to 08)

Renovation of Ladies Hostel at

for Tender Document before the opening date of tender.

WAPDA Officer Colony Baral.

## Email: rehpsmangla@gmail.com

Account Detail:

Account Title: Resident Engineer Power Station Mangla Account No.PK06HABB0012297900272803

Branch Name: H.B.L. Mangla Cantt.

## Resident Engineer Power Station Mangla

This notice is also available at PPRA Website: www.ppra.org.pk PRD(L)/WAPDA/396(2024-25) Website: www.wapda.gov.pk